WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 04:30:59

www.WestAuction.com

Truck, Trailers, Landscaping Equipment and Supplies

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 24 10:00am PT

Lot
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104

0104A
0104B
0104C

0104D
0104E

0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

Title

2000 Ford F-350 XL Super Duty Crew Cab
Utility Truck

2003 Eagle Ultra 12' Dump Trailer
13 Steel Landscaping Trailer
12" Steel Equipment Trailer

Toro Dingo TX-420 Rubber Track Mini Skid
Steer

Toro Dingo Trench Digging Attachment
Toro Dingo 4' Forklift Attachment

Toro Dingo 44" Front Loader Bucket
Attachment

Toro Dingo 4' Front Loader Bucket Attachment

Toro Dingo 34" Front Loader Bucket
Attachment

Bolens Ridemaster Mini Motor Grader
Ryan Jr. 12" Sod Cutter
Barreto 1120 Self Propelled 18" Roto Tiller

Case Davis Flesetline 14+4 Trencher and Boring
Machine

The Gem Self Propelled 23" Roto Tiller

John Deere 3800 PS| Pressure Washer
All-Power 2000 PSI Portable Pressure Washer
Cushman Self Propelled 12" Sod Cutter

Ridgid Gas Wheelbarrow Air Compressor
Echo PB-500H Gas Powered Backpack Blower
Echo SRM-225 Gas Powered Weed Eater

Sears Craftsman 10" Direct Drive 2HP Table
Saw

Hilti DSH700 12" Gas Powered Block Saw
Steel Stand for Brick/Tile Saw

Chicago Electric 10" Tile Saw

Chicago Electric 10" Tile Saw

Ridgid R4141 14" Metal Cut Off Saw
Steel Engine Stand

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 26 11:00am PT

Lot
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0142A
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153

Title

10" Sears Craftsman Radial Arm Saw with
Stand

Husky Electric Cement Mixer

Car Ramps and Jack Stands

(8) Trail Hitch Receivers

Compound Bow

Sump Pump

Simer Sump Pump

Y ard Machine Mower

Craftsman 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
Poulan Pro 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
Ryobi 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
Chicago Electric Flux Wire Welder
Concrete Stamps and Tools
Miscellaneous Hand Tools

Laser Mark Laser

Bosch 11230 EV S Rotary Hammer Dirill
DeWalt Reciprocating Saw

6" Vise

Delta 10" Miter Saw

Hilti DSH 14" Diamond Blade Concrete Saw
Bosch Brute Jack Hammer with Cart and Bits
14" Vibratory Plate Compactor

Bosch Brute Jack Hammer

Poulon Extension Pole Electric Chain Saw
Klein Tools Nylon Fish Tape 100" x 3/16"
Steel Air Hose Reel 100

CST Tripod

Chicago Electric 12" Slide Compound Miter
Saw

Ryobi 7 1/4" Circular Saw
Ryobi Reciprocating Saw
Skil /2" Drill



Lot

0154
0155

0156
0158
0159
0160
0160A
0161
0162
0163

0164
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0181B
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Skilsaw 7 1/4 Circular Saw

Milwaukee Two Speed 90 Degree Hole Hawg
Drill

Shopmate 2710T0 Router

Pneumatic Staple Gun

Ryobi B552H 1/2" Drill Hammer

Black & Decker DR200 Variable Speed Drill
Central Pneumatic Nail Gun

Wen 14" Electric Chain Saw

Color Hardener, Brick Form and Proline

Miscellaneous Redwood Lumber and Wall
Racks

Bulk Storage Rack and Contents
Redwood Lumber, Gravel and Sand
Bucket of Hand Tools

Chemical Storage Cabinet

(2) 30Ib Tubs of Nails

Brushed Steel Touchless Garbage Can
Redwood Lumber on Shelving

Keller 6' Fiberglass Folding Ladder

(2) Five Gallon Plastic Fuel Cans
Assorted Steel and Aluminum

Magnetic Sweeper 18"

(2) Air Hoses

(3) Electric Cords

(2) Truck Side Boxes

Rack with Assorted Lumber and Pipe
Rack-It Overcab Truck Rack

Tree Hand Truck

Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires
Miscellaneous Block

V8 Chevy 350 Engine

Concrete Tamper

(4) Construction Cones

(3) Pump Sprayers

(3) Camping Chairs and (1) Sleeping Bag
PV C Parts and Fittings

Hand Tools and Hoses

2/3

Lot

0196
0197

0198
0199
0200

0201
0202
0202A
0203
0204
0205
0207
0208

0209
0210
0211

0212

0213

0214
0215

12/14/25 04:30:59

Title

Flow Pro High Velocity 30" Fan

HP Photosmart C3150 All-In-One
Printer/Copier/Scanner

Kidder KS Honeycomb Single Water Ski
Magic Chef Microwave

Black & Decker Toaster Oven and Mr. Coffee
Coffee Maker

Epson Workforce 500 All-in-One Printer
(2) RCA ViSys Corded Phones
Cabinet/Counter Set

GE Profile 21.5 Cubic Foot Refrigerator
GE Wall Mounted Air Conditioner

Hon 4 Drawer File Cabinet

Solid Wood L-Shaped Desk

Mayline Drafting Table with Extra Alvin Table
Top Top

ProForm 480 CSX Recumbent Bike
X-Acto 12" Paper Cutter

Office Furniture; Wood Desks and Bookshel f
Cabinets

Pioneer V SX-522 Audio Receiver with (1)
Speaker

11" Solid Cedar Table with (12) Wood Folding
Chairs

Softheat 5' Wall Mounted Electric Heater
(2) Water Coolers



12/14/25 04:30:59

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm noon on Monday, September 30, 2013.
Payment Methods.& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland, CA
office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Personal and business checks are not accepted.
Payments are NOT taken at the removal site.

Removal: One day only, no extensions. Tuesday, October 1, 2013 from 8:00am and 4:00pm. All items
remaining after this time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.
Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/980

