

www.WestAuction.com

Truck, Trailers, Landscaping Equipment and Supplies

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 24 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 26 11:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	2000 Ford F-350 XL Super Duty Crew Cab Utility Truck	0123	10" Sears Craftsman Radial Arm Saw with Stand
0101	2003 Eagle Ultra 12' Dump Trailer	0124	Husky Electric Cement Mixer
0102	13' Steel Landscaping Trailer	0125	Car Ramps and Jack Stands
0103	12' Steel Equipment Trailer	0126	(8) Trail Hitch Receivers
0104	Toro Dingo TX-420 Rubber Track Mini Skid	0127	Compound Bow
	Steer	0129	Sump Pump
0104A	Toro Dingo Trench Digging Attachment	0130	Simer Sump Pump
0104B	Toro Dingo 4' Forklift Attachment	0131	Yard Machine Mower
0104C	Toro Dingo 44" Front Loader Bucket	0132	Craftsman 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
0104D	Attachment	0133	Poulan Pro 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
0104D	Toro Dingo 4' Front Loader Bucket Attachment	0134	Ryobi 18" Gas Powered Chain Saw
0104E	Toro Dingo 34" Front Loader Bucket Attachment	0135	Chicago Electric Flux Wire Welder
0105	Bolens Ridemaster Mini Motor Grader	0136	Concrete Stamps and Tools
0106	Ryan Jr. 12" Sod Cutter	0137	Miscellaneous Hand Tools
0107	Barreto 1120 Self Propelled 18" Roto Tiller	0138	Laser Mark Laser
0108	Case Davis Fleetline 14+4 Trencher and Boring	0139	Bosch 11230 EVS Rotary Hammer Drill
	Machine	0140	DeWalt Reciprocating Saw
0109	The Gem Self Propelled 23" Roto Tiller	0141	6" Vise
0110	John Deere 3800 PSI Pressure Washer	0142	Delta 10" Miter Saw
0111	All-Power 2000 PSI Portable Pressure Washer	0142A	Hilti DSH 14" Diamond Blade Concrete Saw
0112	Cushman Self Propelled 12" Sod Cutter	0143	Bosch Brute Jack Hammer with Cart and Bits
0113	Ridgid Gas Wheelbarrow Air Compressor	0144	14" Vibratory Plate Compactor
0114	Echo PB-500H Gas Powered Backpack Blower	0145	Bosch Brute Jack Hammer
0115	Echo SRM-225 Gas Powered Weed Eater	0146	Poulon Extension Pole Electric Chain Saw
0116	Sears Craftsman 10" Direct Drive 2HP Table	0147	Klein Tools Nylon Fish Tape 100' x 3/16"
044=	Saw	0148	Steel Air Hose Reel 100'
0117	Hilti DSH700 12" Gas Powered Block Saw	0149	CST Tripod
0118	Steel Stand for Brick/Tile Saw	0150	Chicago Electric 12" Slide Compound Miter
0119	Chicago Electric 10" Tile Saw		Saw
0120	Chicago Electric 10" Tile Saw	0151	Ryobi 7 1/4" Circular Saw
0121	Ridgid R4141 14" Metal Cut Off Saw	0152	Ryobi Reciprocating Saw
0122	Steel Engine Stand	0153	Skil 1/2" Drill

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0154	Skilsaw 7 1/4 Circular Saw	0196	Flow Pro High Velocity 30" Fan
0155	Milwaukee Two Speed 90 Degree Hole Hawg Drill	0197	HP Photosmart C3150 All-In-One Printer/Copier/Scanner
0156	Shopmate 2710T0 Router	0198	Kidder KS Honeycomb Single Water Ski
0158	Pneumatic Staple Gun	0199	Magic Chef Microwave
0159	Ryobi B552H 1/2" Drill Hammer	0200	Black & Decker Toaster Oven and Mr. Coffee
0160	Black & Decker DR200 Variable Speed Drill		Coffee Maker
0160A	Central Pneumatic Nail Gun	0201	Epson Workforce 500 All-in-One Printer
0161	Wen 14" Electric Chain Saw	0202	(2) RCA ViSys Corded Phones
0162	Color Hardener, Brick Form and Proline	0202A	Cabinet/Counter Set
0163	Miscellaneous Redwood Lumber and Wall	0203	GE Profile 21.5 Cubic Foot Refrigerator
	Racks	0204	GE Wall Mounted Air Conditioner
0164	Bulk Storage Rack and Contents	0205	Hon 4 Drawer File Cabinet
0166	Redwood Lumber, Gravel and Sand	0207	Solid Wood L-Shaped Desk
0167	Bucket of Hand Tools	0208	Mayline Drafting Table with Extra Alvin Table Top Top
0168	Chemical Storage Cabinet	0209	ProForm 480 CSX Recumbent Bike
0169	(2) 30lb Tubs of Nails	0210	X-Acto 12" Paper Cutter
0170	Brushed Steel Touchless Garbage Can	0211	Office Furniture; Wood Desks and Bookshelf
0171	Redwood Lumber on Shelving	V - 11	Cabinets
0172	Keller 6' Fiberglass Folding Ladder	0212	Pioneer VSX-522 Audio Receiver with (1) Speaker
0173	(2) Five Gallon Plastic Fuel Cans		
0174	Assorted Steel and Aluminum	0213	11' Solid Cedar Table with (12) Wood Folding
0175	Magnetic Sweeper 18"	0214	Chairs
0176	(2) Air Hoses	0214	Softheat 5' Wall Mounted Electric Heater
0177	(3) Electric Cords	0215	(2) Water Coolers
0178	(2) Truck Side Boxes		
0179	Rack with Assorted Lumber and Pipe		
0180 0181	Rack-It Overcab Truck Rack Tree Hand Truck		
0181B	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
0181B	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
0183	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
0184	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
0185 0186	Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires Steel Wheelbarrow with Pneumatic Tires		
0186	Miscellaneous Block		
0189			
	V8 Chevy 350 Engine		
0190	Concrete Tamper (4) Construction Conse		
0191	(4) Construction Cones		

(3) Pump Sprayers

PVC Parts and Fittings

Hand Tools and Hoses

(3) Camping Chairs and (1) Sleeping Bag

01920193

01940195

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm noon on Monday, September 30, 2013. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland, CA office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Personal and business checks are not accepted. Payments are NOT taken at the removal site.

Removal: One day only, no extensions. Tuesday, October 1, 2013 from 8:00am and 4:00pm. All items remaining after this time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**